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The Card of Pizza Hut from San Gabriel contains about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $10.0.
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Pizza Hut Menu

Desserts

CINNAMON STICKS

Dipping Sauce
Side Dishes

TRADITIONAL WINGS 6 PIECE

Dessert

THE ULTIMATE HERSHEY'S
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Dips

BLUE CHEESE DIP

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

$5.7

$84.3

$8.9

$6.4

$84.3

Beverages

PEPSI 2 LITER
DIET PEPSI 2 LITER

Bevearge

PEPSI BOTTLE 20 OZ.
DIET PEPSI BOTTLE 20 OZ.

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served

BREAD
PIZZA

éntrées

TRADITIONAL WINGS 12 PIECE
BONE-OUT WINGS 24 PIECE
BONE-OUT WINGS 16 PIECE
BONE-OUT WINGS 8 PIECE
TRADITIONAL WINGS 18 PIECE

$3.2
$3.2

$1.9
$1.9

$17.2
$22.6
$15.8

$8.3
$24.7
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