



Pizza Hut Menu

https://menuweb.menu
927 E Las Tunas Dr, San Gabriel, United States
(+1)6264515900 - http://www.pizzahut.com/









Pizza Hut Menu



Desserts		Beverages		
CINNAMON STICKS	\$5.7	PEPSI 2 LITER	\$3.2	
Dipping Sauce		DIET PEPSI 2 LITER	\$3.2	
MARINARA DIP	\$84.3	Bevearge		
		PEPSI BOTTLE 20 OZ.	\$1.9	
Side Dishes		DIET PEPSI BOTTLE 20 OZ.	\$1.9	
TRADITIONAL WINGS 6 PIECE	\$8.9	These Types Of Dishes Are		
Dessert		Being Served		
THE ULTIMATE HERSHEY'S CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$6.4	PASTA BREAD		
Bread		PIZZA		
GARLIC BREAD		Entrées		
Dips		TRADITIONAL WINGS 12 PIECE	\$17.2	
BLUE CHEESE DIP	\$84.3	BONE-OUT WINGS 24 PIECE	\$22.6	
	ΨΟ 110	BONE-OUT WINGS 16 PIECE	\$15.8	
Ingredients Used		BONE-OUT WINGS 8 PIECE	\$8.3	
GARLIC		TRADITIONAL WINGS 18 PIECE	\$24.7	

Pizza Hut

927 E Las Tunas Dr, San Gabriel, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with menuweb.menu